Kamiah Jt. School District No. 304

1102 Hill Street - Kamiah, ID 83536
Phone: (208) 935-2991 Fax: (208) 935-4005

Extra-Curricular Salary Schedule

High School

Athletic Director
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Junior High School

Athletic Director
Coach

Other Duties

Yearbook
Jazz/Pep Band
Drill Team
High School Cheerleading
Drama
High School Student Council
Junior High School Student Council
Honor Society
Senior Class (2 Positions)
Junior Class (2 Positions)

$ 6,300
$ 3,790
$ 2,622

$ 2,900
$ 1,970

$ 1,620
$ 1,620
$ 1,620
$ 1,620
$ 1,620
$ 600
$ 480
$ 240
$ 840
$ 840
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