# Kamiah Jt. School District No. 304

1102 Hill Street - Kamiah, ID 83536

Phone: (208) 935-2991 Fax: (208) 935-4005



## **Extra-Curricular Salary Schedule**

### **High School**

Athletic Director	\$ 6,300
Head Coach	\$ 3,790
Assistant Coach	\$ 2,622

#### **Junior High School**

Athletic Director	\$ 2,900
Coach	\$ 1,970

#### **Other Duties**

Yearbook	\$ 1,620
Jazz/Pep Band	\$ 1,620
Drill Team	\$ 1,620
High School Cheerleading	\$ 1,620
Drama	\$ 1,620
High School Student Council	\$ 600
Junior High School Student Council	\$ 480
Honor Society	\$ 240
Senior Class (2 Positions)	\$ 840
Junior Class (2 Positions)	\$ 840

Board Approved: 11/20/2023